SUBPART A:  FORMAL ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

Section 
1001.10	Applicability 
1001.20	Definitions 
1001.30	Right to Counsel 
1001.40	Appearance of Attorney 
1001.50	Special Appearance 
1001.60	Substitution of Parties 
1001.70	Commencement of Actions; Notice of Hearing 
1001.80	Motions 
1001.90	Form of Papers − Original Documents Required
1001.100	Conduct of Formal Hearings 
1001.110	Orders; Notification; Time Limits on Obtaining Relief 
1001.120	Record of Hearings 
1001.130	Invalidity 

SUBPART B:  ILLINOIS SAFETY RESPONSIBILITY HEARINGS

Section 
1001.200	Applicability 
1001.210	Definitions 
1001.220	Hearings:  Notice; Location; Procedures; Record 
1001.230	Rules of Evidence 
1001.240	Scope of Hearings 
1001.250	Decisions and Orders 
1001.260	Rehearings 
1001.270	Judicial Review 
1001.280	Invalidity 

SUBPART C:  RULES ON THE CONDUCT OF INFORMAL HEARINGS IN
DRIVER'S LICENSE SUSPENSIONS AND REVOCATIONS

Section 
1001.300	Applicability 
1001.310	Definitions 
1001.320	Right to Representation 
1001.330	Record and Reports 
1001.340	Location of Hearings 
1001.350	Duties and Responsibilities 
1001.360	Decisions; Time Limits on Obtaining Relief 
1001.370	Invalidity 

SUBPART D:  STANDARDS FOR THE GRANTING OF RESTRICTED DRIVING PERMITS, REINSTATEMENT, AND THE TERMINATION OF CANCELLATIONS OF DRIVING PRIVILEGES BY THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

Section 
1001.400	Applicability; Statement of Principle and Purpose 
1001.410	Definitions 
1001.420	General Provisions Relating to the Issuance of Restricted Driving Permits 
1001.430	General Provisions for Reinstatement of Driving Privileges after Revocation 
1001.440	Provisions for Alcohol and Drug Related Revocations, Suspensions, and Cancellations 
1001.441	Procedures for Breath Alcohol Ignition Interlock Device Conditioned RDPs  
1001.442	BAIID Provider Certification Procedures and Responsibilities; Certification of BAIIDs; Inspections; BAIID Installer's Responsibilities; Decertification of a BAIID Provider 
1001.443	Breath Alcohol Ignition Interlock Device Multiple Offender – Compliance with Interlock Program 
1001.444	Monitoring Device Driving Permit (MDDP) Provisions
1001.450	New Hearings 
1001.460	Requests for Modification of Revocations and Suspensions 
1001.465	Cancellation of Driving Privileges; Hearing to Contest and Show Cause Hearing
1001.470	Renewal, Correction and Cancellation of RDPs 
1001.480	Unsatisfied Judgment Suspensions 
1001.485	Reinstatement Application Based Upon Issuance of Drivers License in a State Which is a Member of the Driver License Compact 
1001.490	Invalidity 

SUBPART E:  FORMAL MEDICAL HEARINGS

Section 
1001.500	Applicability 
1001.510	Definitions 
1001.520	Procedure 
1001.530	Conduct of Medical Formal Hearings 
1001.540	Subsequent Hearings 

SUBPART F:  ZERO TOLERANCE SUSPENSION OF DRIVING PRIVILEGES; 
PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 21 YEARS; IMPLIED CONSENT 
HEARINGS; RESTRICTED DRIVING PERMITS

Section
1001.600	Applicability 
1001.610	Definitions 
1001.620	Burden of Proof 
1001.630	Implied Consent Hearings; Religious Exception 
1001.640	Implied Consent Hearings; Medical Exception 
1001.650	Rebuttable Presumption 
1001.660	Alcohol and Drug Education and Awareness Program 
1001.670	Petitions for Restricted Driving Permits 
1001.680	Form and Location of Hearings 
1001.690	Invalidity 

SUBPART G:  MOTOR VEHICLE FRANCHISE ACT

Section
1001.700	Applicability 
1001.710	Definitions 
1001.720	Organization of Motor Vehicle Review Board 
1001.730	Motor Vehicle Review Board Meetings 
1001.740	Board Fees 
1001.750	Notice of Protest 
1001.760	Hearing Procedures 
1001.770	Conduct of Protest Hearing 
1001.780	Mandatory Settlement Conference 
1001.785	Technical Issues 
1001.790	Hearing Expenses, Fees, and Costs 
1001.795	Invalidity 

SUBPART H:  MISCELLANEOUS

Section
1001.800	Extension of Hearing Dates

1001.APPENDIX A	BAIID Regions and Minimum Installation/Service Center Site Location Guidelines (Repealed)
